GODZINY DOSTEPNOSCI 2023/2024

KWIECIEN
01.04 - 05.04 08.04 - 12.04 15.04 - 19.04 22.04 - 26.02 29.04 - 03.05
SEAH I H E R A A
1 Dabrowska Katarzyna ~ pon. 13.00 05.02|13.00 13.02 (18.00 19.02 |13.00 26.02|13.00 04.03]13.00 12.03 |18.00 18.03[13.00 25.0313.00 - - 04.04(13.00 15.04]13.00 25.04(18.00 29.0413.00 06.05[13.00 13.05/13.00 20.05(13.00 27.05(13.00 06.06 {18.00 10.06|13.00 17.06(13.00
2. Tyras Nina wt. 13.00 06.02|13.00 13.02 (18.00 20.02 [13.00 27.02|13.00 05.03]13.00 12.03 |18.00 19.03[13.00 26.03|13.00 02.04]13.00 09.04|13.00 16.04[13.00 25.04(18.00 30.04(13.00 07.05[13.00 14.05/13.00 21.05(13.00 28.05(13.00 06.06 {18.00 11.06|13.00 18.06]13.00
3. Ciesielska Agnieszka  wt. 12.30 06.02|12.30 13.02 (18.00 20.02 [12.30 27.02|12.30 05.0312.30 12.03 |18.00 19.03[12.30 26.03|12.30 02.04(12.30 09.04(12.30 16.0412.30 25.04(18.00 30.04(12.30 07.05(12.30 14.05/12.30 21.05(12.30 28.05(12.30 06.06 {18.00 11.06|12.30 18.06(12.30
4. Dro6zdz Marta pt 8.30 09.02| 8.30 13.02 (18.00 23.02 [8.30 01.03]8.30 08.03(8.30 12.03 |18.00 22.03(8.30 - - 05.04(8.30 12.04(8.30 19.04(8.30 25.04|18.00 - - 10.05(8.30 17.05/8.30 24.05(8.30 - - 06.06 {18.00 14.06/8.30 21.06(8.30
S. Fidura-Skibinska Kamila [pon. 11.30 05.02(11.30 13.02 |18.00 19.02 [11.30 26.02(11.30 04.03(11.30 12.03 |18.00 18.03|11.30 25.03|11.30 - | 04.04[11.30 15.04|11.30 25.0418.00 29.04[11.30 06.05[11.30 13.05|11.30 20.05(11.30 27.05(11.30 06.06|18.00 10.06[11.30 17.06|11.30
6. Gawlowska Katarzyna ~ [pon. 11.30 - - 13.02 (18.00 19.02 |11.30 26.02|11.30 04.0311.30 12.03 |18.00 18.03[11.30 25.0311.30 - - 04.04|11.30 15.04[11.30 25.04|18.00 29.04|11.30 06.05[11.30 13.05/11.30 20.05(11.30 27.05[11.30 06.06 {18.00 10.06/11.30 17.06(11.30
7. Ignaszak Agnieszka wt 7.30 06.02]7.30 13.02 [18.00 20.02 [7.30 27.02{7.30 05.03]7.30 12.03 |18.00 19.03|7.30 26.03(7.30 02.04]7.30 09.04]7.30 16.04(7.30 25.04/18.00 30.04/7.30 07.05|7.30 14.05(7.30 21.05|7.30 28.05|7.30 06.06|18.00 11.06(7.30 18.06/7.30
8. Kubik Joanna czw. 14.20 - . 13.02 |18.00 22.02 |14.20 29.02(14.20 07.03(14.20 12.03 [18.00 21.03(14.20 - - 04.04(14.20 11.04|14.20 18.04|14.20 25.04(18.00 - - 09.05[14.20 16.05/14.20 23.05(14.20 - - 06.06 {18.00 13.06|14.20 20.06(14.20
Kupczak-Rowicka

9. Katarzyna czw. 12.00 - - 13.02 |18.00 22.02 |12.00 29.02(12.00 07.03(12.00 12.03 [18.00 21.0312.00 - - 04.04(12.00 11.04|12.00 18.04(12.00 25.04|18.00 - - 09.05|12.00 16.05[12.00 23.05|12.00 - - 06.06|18.00 13.06[12.00 20.06|12.00
10.  |Lakoma Klaudia wt. 11.30 06.02(11.30 13.02 |18.00 20.02 |11.30 27.02(11.30 05.03(11.30 12.03 [18.00 19.03|11.30 26.03[11.30 02.04(11.30 09.04(11.30 16.0411.30 25.04(18.00 30.04(11.30 07.05[11.30 14.05/11.30 21.05(11.30 28.05(11.30 06.06(18.00 11.06|11.30 18.06(11.30
11. |Nocuh Marta czw. 11.30 10.02 13.02 |18.00 22.02 [11.30 29.02(11.30 07.03[11.30 12.03 |18.00 21.03[11.30 - - 04.04[11.30 11.04|11.30 18.04|11.30 25.0418.00 - | 09.05(11.30 16.05[11.30 23.05(11.30 N 06.06|18.00 13.06[11.30 20.06{11.30
12.  |Perkowska Klaudia wt. 11.30 06.02 13.02 |18.00 20.02 |11.30 27.02(11.30 05.03(11.30 12.03 [18.00 19.03|11.30 26.03[11.30 02.04(11.30 09.04(11.30 16.0411.30 25.04(18.00 30.04 07.05[11.30 14.05/11.30 21.05(11.30 28.05(11.30 06.06(18.00 11.06|11.30 18.06(11.30
13.  |Pozarlik Anna (u) konsultacje - N 13.02 |18.00 - - N - | 12.03 |18.00 - | - - N - - 25.04|18.00 N - - = = N 06.06|18.00 N - -

14.  |Serwiak Elzbieta czw. 8.30 08.028.30 13.02 [18.00 22.02 [8.30 29.02(8.30 07.03[8.30 12.03 |18.00 21.03(8.30 - 04.04[8.30 11.04(8.30 18.04/8.30 25.04(18.00 N 09.05(8.30 16.05/8.30 23.05(8.30 N 06.06(18.00 13.06/8.30 20.06(8.30
15. Szpigiel Katarzyna wt. 11.30 06.02 13.02 [18.00 20.02 [11.30 27.02|11.30 05.03]11.30 12.03 |18.00 19.03[11.30 26.03|11.30 02.04[11.30 09.0411.30 16.04(11.30 25.04|18.00 30.04/11.30 07.0511.30 14.05(11.30 21.05]11.30 28.05/11.30 06.06(18.00 11.06{11.30 18.06]11.30
16.  |Wojdyra-Sowa Justyna |czw. 11.30 13.02 |18.00 22.02 [11.30 29.02|11.30 07.03[11.30 12.03 |18.00 21.0311.30 - - 04.04[11.30 11.04]11.30 18.04(11.30 25.04]18.00 - - 09.05]11.30 16.05[11.30 23.05(11.30 - - 06.06]18.00 13.06(11.30 20.06(11.30

zebrania konsultacje



